SR

SIMON RUDD RACING

Year

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004
2003

Event

Fun Cup UK Endurance Championship
Fun Cup UK Endurance Championship
Focus Cup Championship

Focus Cup Championship

Racing Simulators due to Pandemic
Miller Qils Ginetta Super Cup

Britcar Dunlop Endurance Championship
Britcar Dunlop Endurance Championship
VW Racing Cup

VW Racing Cup

VW Racing Cup

MSA Formula Ford (Guest for Brands Hatch)
BRDC F4 Championship

Henry Surtees Foundation Race
BPKDC Star Pupil

BPKDC Elite Sprint Series

BPKDC Elite Solo Series

Henry Surtees Foundation Race
BPKDC Star Pupil

BPKDC Elite Team Series

BPKDC Elite Solo Series

BPKDC Elite Team Series

BPKDC Elite Sprint Series

Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart

BPKDC Elite Series

NKA National Championship

Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart

Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart Fastest Lap
BPKDC Drivers Driver of the Year

24 Hour Distance World Record
BPKDC Man of Steel Series

BPKDC Star Pupil Series

Buckmore 6hr Endurance Championship
Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart

Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart fastest lap
Autosport 24 Hour Kart Race (NEC)
BPKDC Man of Steel Series

Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart

Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart Fastest Lap
Buckmore Team of the Year Award
BPKDC Man of Steel Series

BPKDC Star Pupil

Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart

Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart Fastest Lap
Enduro Sprint Challenge

Enduro Series Challenge

BPKC Junior TKM Championship

Position

Champion
5th
2nd
Champion

5th

GT4 Champions
GT4 Runners Up
5th

1 '|th

1 6th

Pole & 3
12th

2nd
Winner
Champion
Champion
6th

2nd

2nd
Champion
2nd

4th
Champion
Winner
2nd
Champion
Holder
Winner
Holder
Champion
Champion
Champion
3rd

Holder
Champion
Champion
Champion
Holder
Winner
Champion
2nd
Champion
Winner
Champion
Champion
3rd

Simon Rudd - Career CV

Partners

GRD Lifts & Engineering /LiftBox
GRD Lifts & Engineering
GRD Lifts & Engineering
Jackson/VTS/Momentum/Lester

Rob Boston Racing
Team Hard with Elsfab
Team Hard with Elsfab
Team Hard with Elsfab
Team Hard with Elsfab
Team Hard with RCIB

Falcon Motorsport
Motionsport F4

Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder

Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder

Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder

Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder

Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder

Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder

Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder



