

## Simon Rudd - Career CV

Year	Event	Position	Partners
2024	Fun Cup UK Endurance Championship	Champion	GRD Lifts & Engineering /LiftBox
2023	Fun Cup UK Endurance Championship	5 <sup>th</sup>	GRD Lifts & Engineering
2022	Focus Cup Championship	2 <sup>nd</sup>	GRD Lifts & Engineering
2021	Focus Cup Championship	Champion	Jackson/VTS/Momentum/Lester
2020	Racing Simulators due to Pandemic		
2019	Miller Oils Ginetta Super Cup	5 <sup>th</sup>	Rob Boston Racing
2018	Britcar Dunlop Endurance Championship	GT4 Champions	Team Hard with Elsfab
2017	Britcar Dunlop Endurance Championship	GT4 Runners Up	Team Hard with Elsfab
2016	VW Racing Cup	5 <sup>th</sup>	Team Hard with Elsfab
2015	VW Racing Cup	11 <sup>th</sup>	Team Hard with Elsfab
2014	VW Racing Cup	16 <sup>th</sup>	Team Hard with RCIB
2013	MSA Formula Ford (Guest for Brands Hatch)	Pole & 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Falcon Motorsport
	BRDC F4 Championship	12th	Motionsport F4
2012	Henry Surtees Foundation Race	2nd	
	BPKDC Star Pupil	Winner	
	BPKDC Elite Sprint Series	Champion	
	BPKDC Elite Solo Series	Champion	
2011	Henry Surtees Foundation Race	6th	
	BPKDC Star Pupil	2nd	
	BPKDC Elite Team Series	2nd	
	BPKDC Elite Solo Series	Champion	
2010	BPKDC Elite Team Series	2nd	
	BPKDC Elite Sprint Series	4th	
2009	Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart	Champion	Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder
	BPKDC Elite Series	Winner	
	NKA National Championship	2nd	
2008	Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart	Champion	Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder
	Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart Fastest Lap	Holder	
2007	BPKDC Drivers Driver of the Year	Winner	
	24 Hour Distance World Record	Holder	Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder
	BPKDC Man of Steel Series	Champion	
	BPKDC Star Pupil Series	Champion	
	Buckmore 6hr Endurance Championship	Champion	
	Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder
	Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart fastest lap	Holder	
	Autosport 24 Hour Kart Race (NEC)	Champion	Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder
2006	BPKDC Man of Steel Series	Champion	
	Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart	Champion	Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder
	Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart Fastest Lap	Holder	
	Buckmore Team of the Year Award	Winner	Equipe Vitesse Mr Loft Ladder
2005	BPKDC Man of Steel Series	Champion	
	BPKDC Star Pupil	2nd	
	Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart	Champion	
	Le Mans 24 Hour Prokart Fastest Lap	Winner	
	Enduro Sprint Challenge	Champion	
2004	Enduro Series Challenge	Champion	
2003	BPKC Junior TKM Championship	3rd ·	